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Property Details
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Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1499 days

FULLY SERVICED 3 BEDROOM APARTMENT WITH BQ FOR SALE LOCATION: ONIRU , LAGOS PRICE:
N85M Features: -Rooms En suite -Fully serviced -24hrs Security -Tiled floor -AC -Wardrobes -Swimming pool -
Gym -Bq -Spacious rooms -POP ceiling -Fitted Kitchen -Shower -Balcony -Parking Space -Serene environment

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P3438482281
For Sale
Active

85000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This Home : Oniru, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Oniru, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Oniru, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Oniru, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ONIRU , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkoyi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Old Ikoyi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkoyi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOYI, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Lekki Toll gate , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Lekki Tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Bedroom Bathroom Size

85000000

85000000 0Km
3 120000000 0Km
5 9000000 0Km
3 85000000 0Km
4 250000000 0.4Km
3 200000000 0.4Km
4 230000000 0.4Km
5 400000000 0.4Km
5 900000000 0.4Km
5 850000000 1.8Km
5 650000000 1.8Km
4 100000000 100 1.9Km
5 150000000 100 1.9Km
4 75000000 100 1.9Km
5 180000000 1.9Km
4 95000000 100 1.9Km
4 65000000 1.9Km
5 70000000 1.9Km
1 25000000 100 1.9Km
5 110000000 1.9Km
5 130000000 1.9Km
4 85000000 100 1.9Km
5 95000000 1.9Km
4 120000000 100 1.9Km
3 54000000 100 1.9Km
4 60000000 100 1.9Km
4 85000000 100 1.9Km
4 100000000 1.9Km

Active Properties Nearby

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Lagos

ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

CHEVRON TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLL GATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VI lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VICTORIA ISLAND LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Oniru Vi by lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Banana Island, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, pennisulalagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

=N W

[S2 B e A N &) B G R GO RN &) BERN &) BERN GO RN \C RGO RN &) BN &) |

76000000

95000000

42000000

95000000

65000000

85000000

130000000

130000000

135000000

145000000
50000000
40000000
25000000
150000000
125000000
165000000
120000000
185000000
37000000
450000000
240000000
115000
270000000
150000000
1700000000
220000000
250000000
28000000

270000000

80000000
290000000

400

100
100

100
100
100

100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.6Km
2.8Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km



Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase One, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase One, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
right hand side, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Marwa, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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150000000

195000000
115000000
400000000
125000000
250000000
130000000
195000000
18000000

250000000

175000000

200000000
250000000
120000000
100000000
50000000

110000000
85000000

125000000

100

100

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

4.2Km

4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km

4.2Km

4.2Km

4.2Km
4.2Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
4.6Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




