

Oniru, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



Oniru, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 85,000,000.00

Oluchi Onuegbu

Nigeria

Mobile: 09091394938 Office: Fax: heresarealtors@gmail.com

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





Property Details











Type **Duplex**



Category For Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

On naijahouses.com **1499 days**

Built

FULLY SERVICED 3 BEDROOM APARTMENT WITH BQ FOR SALE LOCATION: ONIRU , LAGOS PRICE: N85M Features: -Rooms En suite -Fully serviced -24hrs Security -Tiled floor -AC -Wardrobes -Swimming pool - Gym -Bq -Spacious rooms -POP ceiling -Fitted Kitchen -Shower -Balcony -Parking Space -Serene environment

×





Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P3438482281
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	85000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	3
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Oniru, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000		0
Oniru, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000		0Km
Oniru , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		120000000		0Km
Oniru, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		9000000		0Km
ONIRU , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		250000000		0.4Km
Old Ikoyi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		20000000		0.4Km
Ikoyi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		230000000		0.4Km
ikoyi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		40000000		0.4Km
IKOYI, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		0.4Km
Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		850000000		1.8Km
Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		650000000		1.8Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		10000000	100	1.9Km
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	1.9Km
tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	1.9Km
2nd Lekki Toll gate , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		1.9Km
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	1.9Km
2nd Lekki Tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		70000000		1.9Km
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		25000000	100	1.9Km
2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		1.9Km
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		1.9Km
lekki toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		12000000	100	1.9Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		54000000	100	1.9Km
chevron toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000	100	1.9Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	1.9Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	10000000		1.9Km

Lekki, Tollgate Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 / /5000000 / - This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however



no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

NaijaHouses JEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	76000000		1.9Km
ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	95000000		1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	42000000		1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	95000000		1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000		1.9Km
CHEVRON TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	130000000	400	1.9Km
Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	13000000		1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	135000000		1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLL GATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	145000000		1.9Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	5000000		1.9Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	4000000		1.9Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1	25000000		1.9Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	150000000		1.9Km
2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	125000000		1.9Km
VI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	165000000	100	2.5Km
VI lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	120000000	100	2.5Km
VICTORIA ISLAND LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	185000000		2.5Km
Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	37000000		2.6Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	45000000		2.8Km
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	24000000	100	3.1Km
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	115000	100	3.1Km
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	270000000	100	3.1Km
Oniru Vi by lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	150000000		3.1Km
Banana Island, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	1700000000		3.2Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	220000000	100	4.2Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	250000000	100	4.2Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	28000000		4.2Km
Lekki phase 1, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	270000000		4.2Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	80000000		4.2Km
lekki, pennisulalagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	290000000		4.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses					
Lekki near lekki phase1 Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		4.2Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		4.2Km
Lekki Phase One, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000		4.2Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	10		40000000		4.2Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000		4.2Km
Lekki Phase One, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		25000000		4.2Km
right hand side, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		13000000		4.2Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		4.2Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		18000000		4.2Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		4.2Km
Marwa, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000		4.2Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		20000000		4.2Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		25000000		4.2Km
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		12000000		4.6Km
ikota, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		10000000	100	4.6Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		5000000		4.6Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	4.6Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		4.6Km
ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	4.6Km





Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





Property Photos









This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

